UNOFFICIAL COPY





Doc#: 0603206150 Fee: \$28.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/01/2006 02:17 PM Pg: 1 of 3

After Recording Return To: Dutton & Dutton Law 10325 W. Lincoln Hwy Frankfort, IL 60423

Portland, OR 97207

Loan:	1214	896
A DAT	Т	TT).

Doc#: 0614447184 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/24/2006 09:51 AM Pg: 1 of 3

APN / Tax ID:	This area for recording office use	
Corporate	Assignment of Mortgage/Deed of Trust	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned h	ereby grants, assigns and transfers to	
FV-I, Inc		
with an address of 1585 Broadway New Yo	k NV 10036	

All beneficial interest under that certain Mortgage/Decd of Trust dated 2/28/2005 and executed by BURKS, PATRICIA D, the beneficiary being FIRST NLC FINANCIAL SERVICES ...LC, in the original amount of \$180,000.00

Recorded on in book at page Official Records in the County Recorder's office of Cook, State of Ilinois. Property Address: 1008 N MENARD AVE, CHICAGO, IL 606512664

See attached legal description

Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under this Mortgage/Deed of Trust.

Mortgage Electronic Registration System, Inc.

Name: Treva Moreland Title: Assistant Secretary

as nominee for First NLC Financial Services LLC

Re-recorded to correct legal description

0614447184 Page: 2 of 3

Do•No: Staple

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF OR

COUNTY OF Washington

On 12/20/2005 before me. Angela Clayton, Notary Public

Personally appeared Treva Moreland, who is the Assistant Secretary of said corporation

Personally known to me –OR-

Proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) aeted, executed the instrument.

V ITN ESS my hand and official seed.

Angela Cia, th, Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL
ANGELA CLAYTON
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 377586
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB 17, 2008

0614447184 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOT 20 IN RUDOLPH AND CHLADEK'S ADDITION TO AUSTIN, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOS.

Commonly known as 1008 N. MENARD AVENUE CHICAGO PTN:

Cook County Clark's Office IL 60651